Promodis (|

Chaine asa50-2d 15,87 le metre elite
flexon

Référence : P2B30321110

Modéle

Norme

B (mm)

D (mm)

H (mm)

C (mm)

G (mm)

A (mm)

K (mm)

Types de produits
Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

recherche WEB

Double

ASA 50-2

9,4 mm
15,09 mm
39,9 mm
10,16 mm
5,09 mm
15,875 mm
18.11 mm
CHAINE ASA
1

ASA50-2
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